J.U.L.1.E.
JOINT UTILITY LOCATION
INFORMATION FOR EXCAVATION
1-800-892-0123 OR 811
INDEX OF SHEETS
01 TITLE SHEET
02 GENERAL NOTES
03 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

*
*
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE:  0005
7,579POUNDPOLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)40600285
INDICATES SPECIALTY ITEM
AVE. OF THE CITIES OVERLAY
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
AVE. OF THE CITIES, 34TH ST. TO 41ST ST.
*
*
*
*
*
*
1,440FOOTSHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING
480SQ FTSHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
70300100
70300150
85738
CITY OF MOLINE
ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT
(309) 524-2350
3635 4TH AVENUE, MOLINE, IL 61265
Date
OF
SCALE: N.T.S.
Project
NORTHREVISIONDATE
SCALED FOR
11"X17" PAPER
SHEET
Designer
0' 0' 0'
LK
04
23
11-09-22
19-00270-
00-RS
AVE. OF THE CITIES OVERLAY
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES  1 / 2
AVE. OF THE CITIES, 34TH ST. TO 41ST ST.
POLYMERIZED BITUMINOUS MATERIALS (PRIME COAT)
TOTAL:
7,578.7
7,578.7
LB.
LB.
ENTIRE PROJECT
40600285
MIXTURE FOR CRACKS, JOINTS, AND FLANGEWAYS
TOTAL:
30.0
30.0
TON
TON
ENTIRE PROJECT
40600400
POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE,
TOTAL:
1,894.7
1,894.7
TON
TON
ENTIRE PROJECT
40604110
IL-9.5FG, MIX "D", N50